SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5517

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 21

On <u>page 1</u> of the printed bill, line 6, delete "\$22,922,600" and insert "\$19,496,622".

In line 8, delete "\$106,515,665" and insert "\$107,629,138".

In line 14, delete "\$6,085,943" and insert "\$5,932,768".

In line 19, delete "\$116,576,772" and insert "\$116,645,972".

LC 9517/SB 5517-1

5